Beschreibung

Artikelnummer
Marke
Bezeichnung
Inhalt

Original Karton
EAN-Code
EAN-Code Karton
Herkunft

-
HAECKY

SEIT 19168

VEET & CHUNKY

T

14910

Branston

Chutney aus karamellisierten Zwiebeln
290 G

6 ST

5060336506046

5060336506053

Verein. Konigr.

¢

Haecky Import AG
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